Parts book

Zaturn
Atlas boom
Hydro pneumatic spouts
Double Turbine
363/7 pump
CB2 operating unit

July 2015



Agroparts: www. HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

A
~HARDI - -

363 HT, A022, 08:01:01
v Date 19.05.2015 14:52

30938x6

161174x6

332135x6
728146x10
728147x2
330024x12

—— 334320 PUR
(242152 EPDM)
(242215 VITON)

750342

M12x60: 430312
M12x85: 430437

210232

——161372

331182
210232

111829

728147
HYID
WHITE
BLANC
BLANCO
WEISS

728146— § /

330024 — 5

420917 O
’72102;3 ﬁj ‘
N "‘\ 7 mm: 142037

iy 280011
kiR . I—2IO221

W —— 110317
)

4208626
171243
460342

14010400
241404




726926 - FILTRO ASPIRACION F-316
PARA NC - NP - 7ZC - 7P - JP - MR
EN BOMBA UN / 363 / 463

FECHA 04/06/15




726927 - FILTRO ASPIRACION F-314
PARA NC - NP - 7C - 7P - JP - MR
CON BOMBA 1303 / 321

(L

284094 —— |
j

g 7 7

\
X

FECHA 04706715




DUCHAS /P/JP - HLC

399017 —
® 320047
130687, &—320302
320086 ——@
QT_ S 371563
334534
A———
320081.T
990 1@ 35
#+—330687
330687, 2+ 329032
320084 — @‘7371563

334534 —

MAQUINA [ A (mm) [ B (mm) | MANGUERA
@ ~—334534 1000 (1) 950 720 (927324 /27
1500 140 84O [927324 1727

Ro— 2000 1140 920 [927324 1/2"
MANIFOLD - CODO PASAMUROS 3000 Mo 1050 [927324 172"

(1): SOLO ZATURN PLUS

1370572015




DEPOSITO ZATURN-PLUS VINA TURBOFILLER

REF. CAPACIDAD MANDO
70215302 1000  |SV/BS2/SA/CA
70215402 1500  |SV/BS2/SA/CA
70215502 2000  |SV/BS2/SA/CA
70215602 3000  |SV/BS2/SA/CA

70224502 1000 (B
70224602 1500 (B
70224702 2000 (B
70224802 3000 (B
F?*A——399017
740886 e
. 16001500 ———o \ ASPIRAC ION
/,/ Bk | | @7_321322

322108
O 3ULT2— ]
( 981583 L=3z.ootr\/_7 4 ‘ ’ 726464 _l

e _J o

e

727223 P
322108 T

726464
J usoos—4P

359408 - 1000
359405 - 1500
359400 - 2000
359500 - 3000

145994 71 7
322106—] N
W FT26062 oyc——322107 126490
(6% U 726463
L (3)
145994 995 1 |RETORNO MANDO
322106 2 |RETORNO MANDO (SOLO SIN CB)
726662 3 |VALVULA SEGURIDAD
726462 L |AGITACION FRONTAL
145994 5 |MEZCLADOR POLVO
6  |DUCHAS
7 |TURBOFILLER 1570572015




Z/ATURN-PLUS 1303 VINA

329122 10 BAR-NEUMATICO
329078 20 BAR-HIDRONEUMATICO 9924073 L=3200——

334410— ‘ 3 gﬁ-%%os

349088 l

92700102 L=1£.00—°B
FILTRO ASPIRAC ION

927124 L=500——=~ (1

320095 —,
330341——o,
330326—— ¢

330326—, 320331
330341
320095—-

927124 o
L=500
63092002—)  —6198%

i

e

T—m%aa %7 __f ﬁ

3029702 - 1000
63029802 - 1500
63029902 - 2000
63030002 - 3000

2700102 L=1400
AUXILIAR

@*72722"

92700102 L=900

249097 i
>,
W f
T 16049702 730188
63098902——\ A s 27124 L=730
27324 1=3200 727224_.@
DUCHAS & @D —— 334409
(3)% —~ !
ol [33100 B o G —726927
e—334564 92700102 L=1300
16048502 —— |#7~322066— 927124 1=900 ASPIRAC 10N

(2) e —927324 L=3200 MEZCLADOR DE POLVO

S
_Jga‘ia o Qﬁg L_
927032 L=2800 J 33&_100:.
334239 MEZCLADOR DE POLVO
AGITACION
334239 J 22066 - @ L

334243 TURBO FILLER
334564

L'3'28391

e 72283600
927124 L=5500—
334243

MANOD

1170672015




DEPOSITO ZATURN-PLUS VINA

REF. [CAPACIDAD| MANDD
70231102 1000  [SV/BS2/SA/CA
70231202 1500  [SV/BS2/SA/CA — 282317
70231302 2000 [SV/BS2/SA/CA
70231402 3000 [SV/BS2/SA/CA
70226302 | 1000 (B
70226402 | 1500 B
70226502 | 2000 ) A0
70226602 | 3000 (B
— 284153
?-;399017
e s -
740886—— 410392 N, 399017 |
/ 14001500 .\ ASPIRAC ION
¢ - 1
/ Bube9——e ) | @7‘32 322 —
( 3344T2— P | ‘
981583 L=3400—' - ] — 726464
1&5996j —‘[ Q
U 727228
NIVEL SECQ

5@-—7261.64
3322108

145995—
359408 - 1000
dU <d 359405 - 1500
726&6&—-@/ =] 359400 - 2000
322108% (2 1 359500 - 3000
322107
165994 07 s 165995 |
322106 / o <
ﬂ 322106 7 VALVULA DESCARGA
( 7261.6 —322107 —7264L90
5) — 726463
(3)
1:.599:. Lﬂj‘—1’*5995 1 [RETORNO MANDO
322106 2 [RETORNO MANDO
726462 3 |[VALVULA SEGURIDAD
726462 L |AGITACION FRONTAL
L 145994 S |MEZCLADOR POLVO
6  |DUCHAS
1570572015




ZATRN-PLUS 363 VIHA

334564

329122 10 BAR-NEUMATICO 726694 322224
329078 20 BAR-HIDRONEU., L— __1 O 029702 - 1000
63029802 - 1500

It 7 63029902 - 2000
S 63030002 - 3000
-~
NP 12856 ~
T e - gRazzzzz i A

927124 L=900—‘J ~

fo—m%os
v.&
2 T—m%ez. _
P %

3092002
I——61989h

92700102 L=900

2700102 L=1400
AUXILIAR

63089802 —— 334239 3
927324 L=3200
DUCHAS

334564
322066

gfaau.og

. ——126926

> 2732 L= 3200 MEZCLADOR DE POLVD \

; 927124 TURBOF ILLER
% «—92700102 L= 850
S~
J L33,,239 S ] L 330239 MezcLADOR ASPIRACION
927032 L=2800 334100—s 334243 TURBOFILLER
AGITACION 72283600 322066— L 334564
927124 f;;SSgOS\-:D 'f@/k—mzz.a Lt
ANDO

1170672015




DEPGSITO AUXILIAR ZP/ZC/JP

70111102 - 1000/1300 - 95L 70213002 - ZC - 90L
70111202 - 1500 - 125L
70111302 - 2000 - 190L
70111402 - 3000 - 290L

@ — 321322

«—359409 - 1000/ZC-1300
359406 - 1500
359401 - 2000
359501 - 3000
359356~ Z(-600/800/1000

e @ 727224 —— . 322108

§@ @ 127224
( /iy
322200—— 5’-—28&237 o @@
—A

——284237
334409 ——
~

~
%
~
~
S
N
~
MAQUINA [ A (mm) | B (mm) | MANGUERA
ZATURN PLUS / JUPITER
1000 (1) 315 1100 [92700102 1"1/2
1500 160 1100 [92700102 1"1/2
2000 190 1300 [92700102 17172
3000 200 1200 92700102 1"1/2

ZATURN COMPACT

600 - 1200 92700102 1172

800 360 1400 92700102 1°1/2

1000 360 1400 92700102 1°1/2 ) .
1300 360 1400 (92700102 17172 | (1): SOLO ZATURN PLUS ) d

\ -’
“~-—-13/05/2015




83619402 TURBOFILLER 15L.

AR/ZP/7C/JP - HLC

B 70088402
rmoeasoz r63013602 l_

359372 —

420582— %

LI90——
L 5901116006502
? 349000".. 560261:-7;%%16006602

L=1000 e, 220760

289930ﬂ B e

[ 359371 151
16010202
333583— @
37219000 —— S L
33g212 72526700
70086302— 9 e ':,-—"*333583
< 33513500
33512400~
32911~
" 334,261 :
322108 &
2 i rzenszs.f
T 322224
39131300 (1303) / 39131400 (363)

726560

329114 — % 28&585 L
1&5996—4U M
322224

630137021 %1‘*’9‘*90

1%284235

165996
ﬂ Q284585

726562

@-—728526

U '———3221083

@F—'/zaasa

727224
726464
1#5996—;:3;3 —_]

334532& @ @

28&585J

ZBLSBSEPOE@ @ T aseecd 145996—*‘ G251
&D ——728526 @H—zeasas
@H—ﬁazma
—— 726464 1 _?
@726572 S 7
78/ —
m ¢ 284585
—14599¢
251.585—- 18/05/2015
TIPO |zP/JP] ZC MANGUERA ZATURN PLUS / JUPITER ZATURN COMPACT
A (mm)| 800 | 800 (92700702 11/4 TIPO |[F (mm)| MANGUERA TIPO [F (mm)| MANGUERA
B (mm)| 1200 | 800 | 927324 1° 1000 | 950 (92700702 1174 600 | 700 (92700702 1"1/4
C (mm)| 1600 | 1600 927124 1~ 1500 | 900 (92700702 17174 800 | 850 (92700702 1"1/4
D (mm)| 300 | 300 927124 1 2000 | 1000 (92700702 1“1/4 1000 | 950 (92700702 1"1/4
E (mm)| 2800 | 2800 |92700102 1"1/2 3000 | 1100 (92700702 1"1/4 1300 | 1000 92700702 1"1/4




AGITACION ZP//Z(C-1300/JP - HLC

399017
329032 g
S
3201.32—-&,7 =

~
170473——p Wb 330687 T200s ~
320084 —® " e
320682 —— %
370495

320084 ——2

32008LP_48
370473 ——8

320482 —&
320655 2

\ 726694 —@
322107 — %

\ 726663
726694 4-’9

\ (5)
(5) _s
\ 320655 Y P
\ ) i 331122 12, %%
(A 7
329089
——3201
\ &D ;-u(:f’)e o (2)
\ -
7 7

(7

320047
]

[5e
7 3120073« %:]_331122

——726567 5.__320:%2 Qg ()

~—322106 ®——330691
——7126462 0.—320233
726567 MAQUINA | A (mm) | MANGUERA
1000 (1) 2200 | 927324 1
1500 2600 | 927324 1
) 2000 2550 | 927324 17
3000 .
927234 1=270 COLECTOR - INTERMIX 1300 | 2400 [ 927324 1
. 927234 L=410 COLECTOR - AGITACION PASO DE RUEDA (1): SOLO ZATURN PLUS

927124 L=3500 MANIFOLD - COLECTOR

. 927234 L=270 COLECTOR - INTERMIX

927234 L=410 COLECTOR - AGITACION PASD DE RUEDA
927234 L=350 COLECTOR - CODO PASAMUROS CUBA

927234 L=2600 CODD PASAMUROS CUBA - AGITACION FRONTAL

NNV W N =

1370572015




70028702 DEPOSITO 15L. ZP/ZC/JP

] ———321322

N

89278—

289546

«—927821 L=110

1870572015



83607702 - PAC. LUCES Y CHAPAS PARA VINA
/B / NC 7 NP ~ ZC 7/ ZP

269094 - KIT LUCES——— .~ S
A \"'\
rd *—269253 - Enchufe 7 Polos -
/ ~N
# Y
/ )
7 269169 - (able de alimentacién desde —e
rd el tractor - Long. = 6 m -
A
/
_./ Pilotos traseros
—

By :/ Tuerca M5 (x2) -

| N
19016 I\

69546 | s <
l/ J’ - g [269087 - Piloto completo -
Q - \ = 269086 - Tapa piloto -
— | i '
e Y |_» Eatamépirlco naranja (x2)
J | . S \..\ @
469013 L N S _ :
19016 N 5 . i
R X i [:j
N | L
e \ atadiéptrico

blanco (x2)

_"/ 471074

N \ \a-—abou.a #

A./‘: o !
O _,/" ,./
/
il /
16024802

>"/ / —Catadiéptrico rojo (x2) /°
g / )
i ; 7
o y
e, T P
419016

FECHA: 25/05/2015




"gdNLl GZS ATOAINVW "4 IIM "dad| T 00SpeecL )

YNl 625 ATOJAINYM "4 LI "d3¥|T D0LOESEL 4

09T S¢S 06 THMNIA|T 0062T1GEE £

8ET S¢S .06 TEMNIA|T 00BZ1GEE Z
ajsardwon

IHOTY TTIAWNIHD 6ZS ATOJAINVII| T 00%8FGZL T
a3a1dwo)

LIdT TTIAWIHD SZS QIOJAINYW| T 00028%2ZL I

pad pe oTnorlIe .

“etadiaosng pTIUED sp 0bTP9D e
9€:21T ¥102°20°0¢2 eyoe g ET:T0:TE ‘TTI9M ‘ISTITd oganl *J PTOITUEH

T eutbed WO TYNOLLVNIHINI-ITA VH S MM :s)aedoidy




MEZCLADOR DE POLVO 7 LIMPIA BOTELLAS
[Pr7C7JP - HLC

289973——

\ 330687——

N 320086 ——

LI .

I
I
I
I
I

33&534-———*'¢T

165994 —

——726567

——322106
—7264L62

P 726567

@ +—334534

ﬁ 927324 L=3000 MANIFOLD-CODO PASA MUROS CUBA

MAQUINA

| A (mm)

| MANGUERA

ZATURN PLUS 7 JUPITER

1000 (1) 1300 927324 1"
1500 1700 927324 1"
2000 1900 927324 1"
3000 2000 927324 1
ZATURN COMPACT
600 1000 927324 1"
800 1200 927324 1"
1000 1500 927324 1"
1300 1500 927324 1"

(1): SOLO ZATURN PLUS

1370572015




DRAWBARS - TIROS - ATTELAGE - HITCH

S RING HITCH - BOCA ANILLA - ANNEAUX - ZUGOSE

835293

-

T FORKHITCH - BOCA PEZ - FOURCHETTE - GABEL HITCH

835172

\

U TURNABLE DRAWBAR, HD - ROTULA HD - ARTICULE HD - DREHBAREN DRAWBAR, HD

835185

V TURNABLE DRAWBAR STD - ROTULA STD - ARTICULE STD - DREHBAREN DRAWBAR STD

835210

P




DRAWBARS - TIROS - ATTELAGE - HITCH

X TURNABLE DRAWBAR 3 - ROTULA 3 - ATTELAGE ARTICULE 3 - DREHBAREN DRAWBAR 3

83614602

~

P

Y TURNABLE DRAWBAR 4 - ROTULA 4 - ATTELAGE ARTICULE 4 - DREHBAREN DRAWBAR 4

83614702

r

r

Z TURNABLE DRAWBAR 5 - ROTULA 5 - ATTELAGE ARTICULE 5 - DREHBAREN DRAWBAR 5

83618202

A - SELFSTEER DRAWBAR - ATTELAGE ARTICULE HYDRAULIQUE

83809102

ir

®




WHEELS - RUEDAS - ROUES - RADER

C Type 94: 5 x M16 941140

C Type 160: 6 x M16 160/205

] 6 ‘ 7 ‘ 8 | 9 10 11
MEDIDAS
N Descrip. Ref. Quant. A D C Type Max. Load
1 [23x105-12 8PR oo ! %8 | 575 | C94 865x2
. 730963 1
2 |26x12-12 10PR Traccion 335855 2 320 635 C%4 1320x 2
70217002 1
3 [26x12-12 10PR Golf 20 e 2 | 6% | co 1320x 2
289556 i
4 [10/80-12 10PR oot ; 50 | 70 | cos 1690 2
739990 1
5 |10/75-153 10PR e ; 70 | 5 | cu 1860 x 2
739879 1
6 [10/75-153 14PR [ ! 20 | 75 | c1e0 2280 x 2
70122302/70122202 1
7 [31x155-15 8PR s ] 30 | 810 | Cl60 1500 x 2
70102702 1
8 [340/55-16 12PR et ! 340 | 775 | ct60 2650 %2
739402 1
9 [115/80-153 16PR s 1 291 837 | C160 3100 x 2
10 [400/60-155 14PR TROA0SDEOLATT? ; 393 | 84 | ci60 27252
70160502 1
11 |500/45-225 16PR e : 500 | 1030 | C160 3750x 2




WHEELS COMP. - COMP. RUEDAS - COMP. ROUES - RADER COMP.

ZATURN COMPACT & ZATURN PLUS 1000

Descrip. D ZC-600 | ZC-800 | ZC-1000| ZC-1300| ZP-1000
23x10,5-128 PR 1116 X X X X X
26x12-1210 PR 1220 X X X X X
10/80-12 10 PR 1080 X X X X X
10/75-15,3 10PR 1120 x b3 X X X
10/75-15,3 14PR 1120 - . - X %
31/15,5-15 8PR 1340 - - . X x
11,5/80-15,3 16PR 1162 - - - X X
D
340/55-16 12PR 1260 - 2 5 X X
ZATURN PLUS 1500 - 2000 - 3000 & JUPITER
Descrip. D D* (ZP 3000) 1500 2000 3000
26x12-1210PR 1530 - X
10/80-1210 PR 1390 - X
10/75-15,3 10PR 1430 - X
C Type
10/75-15,3 14PR 1430 - X X
3115,5-15 8PR 1650 - X X
11,5/80-15,3 16PR 1472 1542 X X X
890
340/55-16 12PR 1570 1640 X X X
D
D*=D+70 (ZATURN PLUS-3000) 400/60-15 14PR 1676 1746 X x X
MERCURY
670 (MR-2000)
_17_«1__| 485 (MR-3000/4000)
Descrip. D (MR-2000) D ( MR - 3000) 2000 3000
10/75-15,3 14PR 1550 1765 X
] 31/115,5-158PR 1770 1985 X »
C Type
— " 11,5/80-15,3 16PR 1592 1807 X X
340/55-16 12PR 1660 1875 X X
400/60-15 14PR 1796 2011 X X
1010 (MR-2000)
A | 1225 (MR-3000)

D




AXLE - EJES - ESSIEUX - ACHSE

Fixed straight axle - Eje fijo recto - Essieu droit fixe - Festen geraden Achse 83803402
619800
=
M~
o
= 0 Teseal ZP 2000
¢ c160 ZP 3000
JP 2000
1400 JP 3000
MR 2000
MR 3000
MR 4000
Fixed straight axle CIF - Eje fijo recto C/F - Essieu droit fixe C/F - Festen geraden Achse CIF 83802602
63049202
o
n =
ﬁ o
t — x e = ZP 2000
q i} \ €160 ZP 3000
JP 2000
JP 3000
1400 MR 2000
MR 3000
MR 4000
Fixed straight axle - Eje fijo recto - Essieu droit fixe - Festen geraden Achse 83801602
639913
<
I~
m]
LSS E i L ZP 2000
¢ e ZP 3000
) JP 2000
JP 3000
1700 MR 2000
MR 3000
MR 4000
Fixed straight axle C/F - Eje fijo recto CIF - Essieu droit fixe C/F - Festen geraden Achse C/F | 83801702
63053702
[an]
I’!\
e
- T ZP 2000
{ A} cie ZP 3000
L, JP 2000
1700 JP 3000
MR 2000
MR 3000
MR 4000

Adjust. straight axle - Eje ajust. recto - Essieu droit Ajust. - Einstellbare gerade Welle 63804602

— 050

1-61017402
p 2-63017302
r A ? 94
ZP 1500
1100 - 1300 JP 1500

C/F => GB = With hydraulic brakes
ES = Con freno hidraulico
FR = Avec frein hydraulique
DE = Mit hydraulischen Bremsen




AXLE - EJES - ESSIEUX - ACHSE

Fixed straight axle - Eje fijo recto - Essieu droit fixe - Festen geraden Achse 83801802
639688
fan]
w
O
¢' ) T 7 [ c94
ZP 1500
1100 JP 1500
Fixed Curved axle - Eje Fijo acodado - Essieu Contre coudé - Gebogene festen Achse 83808502
63057602
[
(Tp]
;7 O
L ZP 1500
1100 JP 1500
Fixed straight axle - Eje fijo recto - Essieu droit fixe - Festen geraden Achse 83810802
63072602
TS
0
* i s T 5 coa
ZP 1500
1250 JP 1500
Fixed straight axle - Eje fijo recto - Essieu droit fixe - Festen geraden Achse 835275
619578
(]
©w
0
_ ZP 2000
MR 2000
1250 JP 1500
JP 2000
Fixed straight axle CIF - Eje fijo recto C/F - Essieu droit fixe C/F - Festen geraden Achse C/F 83803802 0€
63046202
(]
({a}
0
Eisp 2P 1500
ZP 2000
MR 2000
1250 JP 1500
JP 2000

C/F => (B = With hydraulic brakes
ES = Con freno hidréulico
FR = Avec frein hydraulique
DE = Mit hydraulischen Bremsen




BOOGIE

ZC 800 -ZC 1000 - ZC 1300

83811002

RUEDAS A D 8 min. B max. C min. C max.
23x10,5-12 8 PR 270 575 1030 1.080 1300 1.350
Medidas en mm

C AJustable

ZC 1000 -ZC 1300 - ZP 1000

83811702

C AJustable

RUEDAS A D B min. B max. G min. C méx.
26x12-12 10 PR 320 635 1030 1.080 1350 1.400
10/80-12 10 PR 270 710 1030 1.080 1300 1.350

10/75-15,3 14 PR 270 745 1030 1.080 1300 1.350
Medidas en mm



BOOGIE

ZATURN PLUS 1000| 83808802

3
&
RUEDAS A D B min. B méx. C min. C max.
23x10,5-12 8 PR 268 575 1160 1.630 1450 1.780
26x12-12 10 PR 320 635 1160 1.630 1500 1.840
10/80-12 10 PR 270 710 1160 1.630 1450 1.780
10/75-15,3 14 PR 270 745 1160 1.630 1450 1.780
Medidas en mm
ZATURN PLUS 1500-2000 83808902 0€
2 K]
=] o
[}
5| g
g <2
m [&]
RUEDAS (C160) @ A B min. B méax. C min. C max.
31115515 8 PR 810 380 1320 1650 1720 2.050
13/55-16 18 PR 775 325 1320 1.650 1645 1.975
10/75-15,3 14 PR 745 270 1320 1.650 1590 1920 |
Medidas en mm
COMPATIBILITY - COMPATIBILIDAD - COMPATIBILITE - COMPATIBILITY
RUEDAS Z.C.-800 Z.C. - 1000-1300 Z.P.-1000 Z.P.-1500 Z.P.-2000
23x10,5-12 8 PR X X X : -
26x12-1210PR = X X X X
10/80-12 10 PR - X X X X
10/75-15,3 14 PR - - - X X
31/15,5-158 PR - - - X
13/565-16 18 PR - ¥ X




—<HARDI>>

289971 CB2-25 Seconds

269030

BLACK -70196002

GREEN 258

289530

70200002

70168902

28007802

| 239043

Nota: se coloca el amarillo- 55 por el verde-25S cuando lleva ordenador

= ~~~—e—ee———e—~e—e—e—— e ———————————
B R e s ee———— - ——————————— —— — ™ — ™ ™————e
289971-CB2 20-11-2014 Pagina 1



<HARDI>=

70195002 PRESSURE REGULATION VALVE

GREEN

T

e o

.

: | 289530
L | 269030-258 (—
— 7Ty
249060 - 289316
I
o X
g T
70198002 | .
70168802
{/—4’*\'
{ J— 249064

70168902

269024 x2

- | 269025 x2

= =

CB

20-11-2014

Pagina 1



~HARDI>-

70197002

SECTION VALVE, BLACK WITH PRESSURE EQUALISATION

SINCE NOVEMBER 2012

— 289530 [
70196002 —
289316
& ‘r & S
269024 x2
)
1= -
(=]
; 269025 x2
70198002 o @ 28007802
8 gt o)
5 Q
249061 x2
70199002
®
289324 x2
773
Wi
L 249064
70200002
=
CB 20-11-2014

Péagina 1



~HARDI=

70205202 - CTO.CABLE CONEXION CB2

70188002 289530 x3

70205302 - CTO.CABLE CONEXION CB4

T TT———————
70205202 - 70205302 16-01-2015 Péagina 1



~HARDI>=

70221702 PRESSURE REGULATION VALVE

YELLOW| ¢ il
] &
[ U
| | li:t
= L!
iy h
~ 1 289530
| 269089-58 -
| AN
249060 & e
|
2 Ny
() 2 =
70198002
70168802
,//}'— 249064

70168902

269024 x2

- | 269025 x2

ﬁ
_—

cB 20-11-2014

Pégina 1



~HARDI=

TAPONES CON VAPORIZADOR

239022 TAPON C/VAPORIZAOR 1/2" GAS ZINCADO

—_——— e ——— ey
239022 02-09-2014 Pagina 1



28015102

< HARDI>=

70101702 — CTO.NIVEL ACEITE EXTERIOR PEQUENO

28015402

28015102

479032

239004

231962

15-10-2014 Pagina 1



82504002 - PAC. ATLAS START H3
82503902 - PAC. ATLAS START HZ
825955 - PAL. ATLAS START HO

701271021

r70137902 1ZQ.
:

) / >—L§3105102 700
\"\ ./ N -'
: o~ % 4 b
| i
: d

' 63105002
/ ]

T
| /
W9

/157097 ¥ ;
/"/ =" | o = :
4 | 739652 DCH.— @

'- «é I

\ i

g, ) FECHA: 14/05/15

~—




8259871- PAC. ATLAS AGIL

‘| e——70127102

I l§ 70170302~l
&hw 5 PN

70133302J

739652 D[H.—J

l7’?0‘168102

FECHA: 14705715




82504102 PAC. ATLAS SOLID FIX
825995 PAC. ATLAS SOLID CONVERT

—a

27 CONVERT T\

70137802\

/ 70160102 120.

739652 DCH. —739653 17Q.

FECHA: 12/05/15




82504202~ PAC. ATLAS SOLID GV FIX
825993 - PAC. ATLAS SOLID GV CONVERT

\
\ 70138302—

pe—""
—_—

—739653 1Z0.

739652 DCH.

FECHA 13705715




70119302 - PORTICO ATLAS START / ATLAS AGIL

] 0 4]
o @ o

4604623 )
TO o o

@

\
[+] o
® N \@
N ) —16004102 DCH. . 16004002 120.
N 71071

£71072— N\ " 0

N N l—ﬁ 30721
0 N

U\ R, o

J° N R

[} @
\ 3
D
L] = . 'Y @ %
o > o
| @ %
M, 4701 d
¢ 460703 ——® I\@\@%
0 \ 1] 3 JN L] 5
_T % \9 £T71072
460423 ~ |, B . 16004302 DCH.
Ny o 429015 \Le! (
1]
w02 N [

k 16004202 120. \tj § 3
-]
L 17 71071 8 B =y

@
r (460703 e © .
%,-@

W Ve %
NN N
] N 29015
430721 \@Nl_‘

71071 \%

FECHA: 14/05/15




70165102 - CTO. PORTICO ATLAS AGIL /
/ ATLAS SOLID / ATLAS SOLID GV

I—MOTZZOZ

N 60703

71071
71071

o l—£60386

6‘101&602J

FECHA: 12705715




70126302- CT0. BRAZOS DCH MANUAL ATLAS AGIL
70137902~ CT10. BRAZOS /0 MANUAL ATLAS AGIL

61004102 — E=

e
289283
16026802— | g Al :
-y 1—11; 541
3000202— _ 1" | ® $
S 7

33000202 [
®
2

/ %
/
| 16026802— ;

~

63035002 D[H.J
~ \J 63052202 170.
= ——

460423

63057802 17Q.

/ 2 = 2 23027903 OCH,
-~/ moz?Jﬁ S 289263
1;2901?‘—T 71112

69033

FECHA 13705715




70160102 - BRAZO ATLAS SOLID 1ZQ.
70160202 - BRAZO ATLAS SOLID DCH.

g| Loz =

—16026802 —
e | 47072 ~

o B 460123 | L
| 3071602 120.

63072802 1ZQ.

———439004
ﬁ 289283—— D

%g%?o—————4a959a H
63071702 120, ——
63071802 DCH. -
16035702——— (O
229075— % 1607k ———=
289283 $
149593——
it y 471112 @
451031—— ! 469029 @
%9595——6" 1 '
459079—— J

{——4£9645

FECHA 12/05/15




70160302 CTO. BRAZO 1/D. ATLAS GV
70160402 CTO. BRAZO DCH. ATLAS @V

439004 ——
460585 @
19594 —— (B
16035702———= D
229075
19595— 63089602 12Q.
‘% -«
® 149593
1%9645— g 439004
| &
il [ +—39003002
459079 3= il 1004302 @ 160565
61029802—— LTIMB—— e s
Ei;f7 289715——7 ‘\\:EL’,fﬁiig%]
N 289293 63073402 DCH.—— -L'.%
\ ~
_l >, \®
S, %
63072402 120. = 9
63072702 OCH. 289715 %iQ@

63071702 1ZD.

63071802 OCH. | T \ L oy 61013602
b L e O 781900
, ~ 1007302
16014902—-@ I ?
I | 61006702
LN ——

L69029—*?

FECHA 13705715




739652 - GUIA PORTICO BARRAS VINA ATLAS DCH.
739653 - GUIA PORTICO BARRAS VINA ATLAS 1ZQ.

639417 DCH.——
639418 1ZQ.

430286 ——
BTN ———=

16026602 ——

@ —0

333956

16036502

No———471072

\@ ﬁ—héOLZ?n

FECHA: 12705715




70137802 CTO. BAJANTE TRASERA ROMBO ATLAS

30286

1016402 DCH
h21011!4302 1ZQ

60703

T 33000202 <l 30286

& 16026302‘%
460423 471071

9:100 21704715




7:100

70208502 - CTO. ACC. BAJANTES TAS. ATLAS PARAFLOW

L690L6—
—471118

[——39003002

%_63069702

1.390!;'5—5

3

—61017002

471072
229002
460423—o ] .qg;'
Ti:.29011
15004302 . MONTAJE PARA VINAS 1.5-1.8 Ml
> ‘
e \
7 |
s :
v I
7 63042902 x2 f
& /
.-/ /
/s
/ |
/ \
/ \_
i 61036802— [+ ] l |
\ /
i L 7
| 7
\._\ 7
429003 —= _ -
3042802 x2
o———289296

21704 /15




70124302 CTO PISTON-2 ELECTRIC BOXER/ATLAS

3
v
Vo,
l—momaoz / 7, 460623

. /// 7 471072
/ A M

460364 ——& @
471074 ——s %471072 5

471072 ——®

/@// y —4 60423
g /é . ~ 61003302—
/7, h 2
p N
<\ 4
= 284996—<Q,
421024
61001502— \

61027602 DEH—%
61027702 120

\%o—l,29033

61003302—

Fecha: 20/5/15




710215102 - ADAPTA £ + HUSILLO ATLAS

otor hidraulico OMM32 - 283799 -
1Z0. 63089602
(_b[H. 63097202

16045602
F ng} 479032
: 229078
14
@ ey T%SO 471093
71118 =

63069702

39003002
71118

39004

781934

39004102 ——

FECHA: 12705715




GRAPAS DELANTERAS Y TRASERAS ATLAS

SOPORTE IRIS 5S BAJANTES DELANTERAS

SOPORTE IRIS BAJANTES TRASERAS*l

3049402 120.
%, 63059902 DCH.
63091602 DCH.— @ \ e
1702 12Q. ' |
63091702 1ZQ \‘_\” ,l 603980?/ l—ﬂ.\
i l' T 107
| 421251 =
4 e [AA
229072 il X } 29016
U9541— N
63052802 —— 572
— . & 60423
4908 39003002 210760
L60585— 460585
390 .
460585——= oo =S N 3032102
29003
el N =T
aHime—st 71118
460585 63091802 DCH.— Lff??fffj
I +—28903 63091902 1ZQ. Y N
L1072 N
N - _. F
42901 = S 2900
229002——J » ST —sos. \
471072 — !
1600366?' . |
;ﬁ———o o :
L t AT074——— ]
v

289431

—15004302

i

3042802
L—61036302 Ezg% f_ﬁé 157097
63105002*444—'§5 -

m§5%555m 63042902
L
289296

SOPORTE IRIS 4S BAJANTES DELANTERAS

FECHA 20/05/15




73007702 - CTO. TRANSPORTE CRONOS RIDER/VARIA EXTEND
73005702 - CTO. TRANSPORTE ATLAS SO/GV - FX-CV
73001002 - CTO. TRANSPORTE CRONOS ZC-ZP1500

421002
rﬁgo% 63057202 120, ——
8 ]
339031
= 3 —63040302 - CRONOS / ATLAS
63108002 - CRONOS - 7C/ZP1500

Q ‘
'——63057302 DCH

71072
339031

63087502———

FECHA 14/05/15




SPIRALINA

—HARDI>=

MANGUERAS SPIRALINA

289602 SPIRALINA 16 x 20mm
289847 SPIRALINA 20 x 25mm
289848 SPIRALINA 27 x 32mm
289849 SPIRALINA 35 x 40mm
289831 SPIRALINA 44 x 50mm

289979

SPIRALINA 80 x 90mm

12-05-2014

Pagina 1



~HARDI>=

" PERFIL GUARDACANTOS

249150 | BURLETE PLASTICO ARMADO CHAPA 4
249151 | BURLETE PLASTICO ARMADO CHAPA 6

= ————— ===
Burletes 23-02-2015 Pagina 01



—HARDI>=

" MANGUERAS PRESION

927017 MANG. 3/8” PRESION 60 bars | 334533

927021 MANG. 1/2” PRESION 60 bars | 334534 | Pulverizadores

927032 MANG. 3/4” PRESION 60 bars | 334531

927124 MANG. 1 PRESION 60 bars | 284237

927323 MANG. 10 PRESION 80 bars | 284225 | Paraflows — manos grises

927324 MANG. 12 PRESION 80 bars 282026 | Iris — manos blancas

927325 MANG. 16 PRESION 100 bars | 289493

LS
MANGUERA PRESION 14-10-2014 Pagina 1




—HARDI>=

MANGUERAS ASPIRACION |

92700002 | MANG. 1” ASPIRACION d.25 int Abraz.284237 - 20/32
92700702 | MANG. 171/4 ASPIRACION d.32 int. | Abraz.284585 - 25/40
92700102 | MANG. 171/2 ASPIRACION d.38 int. | Abraz.284224 - 32/50
92739100 | MANG. 2” ASPIRACION d.50 int. Abraz.283866 - 55/59

_—.—--———————————————
MANGUERAS ASPIRACION 08-05-2014 Pagina 1



< HARDI>=

[ MANGUERAS AIRE NEGRA

92700302 | MANG.D.80 AIRE NEGRA 284238 Abrazad.80/100 W4
92700402 | MANG.D.100 AIRE NEGRA 289259 Abrazad.104/112 W4
92700502 | MANG.D.125 AIRE NEGRA 289371 Abrazad.130/140 W4
927827 MANG.D.150 AIRE NEGRA 289878 Abrazad.150/160 W4
927829 MANG.D.180 AIRE NEGRA 28015202 Abrazad.187/200 W4
92700602 | MANG.D.200 AIRE NEGRA 28004202 Abrazad.200/213 W4
927824 MANG.D.250 AIRE NEGRA 2 de 289059 Abraz.130/150 W2
927825 MANG.D.300 AIRE NEGRA 2 de 289060 Abraz.140/160 W2
927826 MANG.D.356 AIRE NEGRA 2 de 289060 Abraz.140/160 W2
MANGUERAS AIRE 02-05-2014

Pagina 1



—~HARDI>=

MANGUERAS TEXOVINIL

927320

MANG.D.8 TEXOVINIL

027822

MANG.D.10 TEXOVINIL

927820

MANG.D.15 TEXOVINIL

9924073

MANG.D.20 TEXOVINIL

TEXOVINIL

06-04-2014

Pagina 1



~HARDI>=

POLIETILENO AIRE VINA

359384

BIFURCACION D.200-150 NORMAL

359550

BIFURCACION D.150-125-100

359540

BIFURCACION D.200-150-125

359539

CODO 90° D.200 AIRE

359551

CODO 90° D.150 AIRE

359520

BIFURCACION 1802 D.150-125-100

POLIETILENO AIRE-01

359590

TUBO+CODO+BIFURCACION D.150

359541

TUBO+CODO+BIFURCACION D.180

13-04-2015

Pagina 5




D.150 D.200
INTERIOR EXTERIOR INTERIOR EXTERIOR
BOXER START 359605 359606 359601 359602
BOXER AGILE 359607 359608 359603 359604
BOXER SOLID 359509 359510 359599 359600

POLIETILENO AIRE-01

13-04-2015

Pagina 5




349131- CODO D.150 + MANGUITO D.140

359551- d.150

349045 - d.140

349071 - d.150

— .
349131 14-07-2014 Pagina 5



~HARDI=

349133 — CODO 90° D.125 PVC PR.

_—-
DERIVACIONES-PVC 11-12-2014 Pagina 6



—~HARDI>=

359384 - BIFURCACION D.200-150 NORMAL

d.150

d.200

DERIVACIONES-05

10-05-2014

Pé&gina 5



—~HARDI>=

359520 — BIFURCACION 180°- D150-125

1
BIFURCACION 10-09-2014 Pagina 8



Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

Hydropneum.

Page 1;

air spouts @100 3,

9 108, 17:10:11

Date 28,07 2018

14:18

739629 —l

129147

149138

371339

146327 —]

170

220
o1oﬂ:

359195—1

[}

by

450972

| L s
249031




Agroparts: www. HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

Page 1
Hydropneum. air spouts @120 5,

9 108, 17:10:11
- Date 28.07.2015

14:18

e

471106—]

450972

260




HYDROPNEUMATIC

CANONES

Cannons 3S D100 739629 Cannons 5S D125 739638

Cannons 18 70161702




HYDROPNEUMATIC

IRIS
Iris D150 45 (73000302 / 73000102 Iris D180 58 73000402 / 73000202
)1 ir
E |
ol .
| .
{ |
| fJ;
i3 ‘I
g =
- |I ,
.-q
! .
|
/ K‘]
TOP SPRAY v/
Top Spray D150 1S 70156902 Top Spray D150 28 73000602
- ] o |t <
- et — —_ P [ L




84712302 PAC.TDS6+ENV.3S MULT. 6.6

e ——

s 7001
e ST
# ae—479027 \ o o

P <7075 N /30522

7 Vo 79538 \
/ 349044 — . N 70125602
/ | ——460703 N
: . 471071 ~.
[ 479012 : b * -
| 1] Qe—149538 ~.
( — % me? SN ' -

\z.agvooo—T L169606

e ——-—

e—430286
471071

*—119086

/’

e ’2708264‘

\
\\\_231'211
) T~
\‘ 194309 \
\\
\\
\ ’
. [
% 1
\\
\\
\\
\\
< L e l_" . f
. < . | |
. '\ 1—479036 ; .
N N 129106 \\‘L—ﬂ5103_'[ / \
Sy 3 B = %
4, o Py~ X :
- ~ - ;
\\\ S w —
\-\
\\
\-,
S 359563
\\
.
\
- \
. \
\\
~. , \
- .
i —63038502 |
\ I
- J
~. )
~

Fecha 13/5/15




=
119078
284219
azsom.———-? 284211
210822

1" 90667 ‘

—— 459065
471093 g @ ——471106
4T1113— ~ 189035 7220750
L59066—s 210024
459014
411072

210821 — 4 ~1

7 %5
> : r<> %
! ®
@63 N | 70002402 460261 — 5 \\@% F@“!D
—_I ‘\$ m9465————~fl/ e
439006 ' i, < 471092
471110 451029 — ¢
i R
\\ 169560 289193 |
459066 — 28021 — "> 460261
169561 —
471106 —
450972

284260
210759 ‘] 4

S

>

ILEMO-HARDI S.A. JULID 2004 70002202 MULTIPLICADOR VINA



~HARDI>=

BRIDA SOP.TUBO AIRE PARA MANG.D.200

16020802

TORN.M10x30 C/H — 429000
call TUERCA M10 C/F — 460423

L eee———— ]
BRIDAS MANG.AIRE d.200 05-05-2014 Pégina 1



~HARDI>=

BRIDA SOP.TUBO AIRE PARA MANG.D.150

BRIDA MANG.d.150

16003602

61014602

TORN.M8x50 C/H — 429013
TUERCA M8 C/F — 460143

05-05-2014

Pégina 1



~HARDI>=

BRIDA SOP.TUBO AIRE PARA MANG.D.180

BRIDA MANG.d.180

16039802

61023602

TORN.M8x50 C/H — 429013
TUERCA M8 C/F — 460143

03-07-2014

Pagina 1



~<HARDI>=

ABRAZADERAS SUPRA W4 INOX

283866 ABRAZ.d.55/59 SUPRA W4 INOX Para mang.d.2” aspira.d.50
28007402 | ABRAZ.d.85/91 SUPRA W4 INOX Para mang.d.80 aire
289259 ABRAZ.d.104/112 SUPRA W4 INOX | Para mang.d.100 aire
289371 ABRAZ.d.130/140 SUPRA W4 INOX | Para mang.d.125 aire
289878 ABRAZ.d.150/160 SUPRA W4 INOX | Para mang.d.150 aire
289289 ABRAZ.d.160/180 SUPRA W4 INOX | Para mang.d.

28015202 | ABRAZ.d.187/200 SUPRA W4 INOX | Para mang.d.180 aire
28004202 | ABRAZ.d.200/213 SUPRA W4 INOX | Para mang.d.200 aire

ABRAZADERAS-W4

24-04-2015

Pagina 1




< HARDI>=

GRAPAS SUJECION - UC

28008302 GRAPA SUJECION 25,4 UC-6-1
28015602 GRAPA SUJECION 22,2 UC

28008202 | GRAPA SUJECION 19,1 UC-5-1
28008102 | GRAPA SUJECION 12,7 UC-3-1

h
—----- === — o
Grapas sujecion-UC 16-02-2014 Pagina 1



ATLAS/ CRONOS 3 FUNCIONES CON BLOQUE HIDRAULICO V

~

—tLE1

289063
l— 289064

39026

BLOQUE - TRACTOR

—_— | —
PL 1 Pl 2 E L E
ELE,
279000 —
ELE2—
i i
420582 —s o
6100&1024ﬁ*‘¢:3
ﬁukk:]——ea9osa
@—460585
@—— 79027
—289733
©e— 479027
Q
> 1270000
@
BT2—'
e |0 78008102
L2 78008102
oiq L1 78004102
12 78004102
L1 78004102
PLZ 5 78004102
201000 / ZC1300 ZP 3000 / MR 3000

20600 / 20800 | 751000 4 551300 |zP 2000 / MR 2000 i ot

st |0 78003702 78015502 78015602 78015802

12 78015402 78015402 78015702 78015902

1—BT1

r289210

ir @

33!1»206/I

Fecha: 19/5/15




HYDRAULIC VALVES INFO

| DIRECT |

[ tem | Price 6 hoses to tractor
Y3 | 83627802 |

3 hydraulic functions controlled
from tractor levers

i

IAH j

[ Item i Prlce - 2 hoses to tractor
[s3 83621602 | o

AW N @ 3 hydraulic functions controlled
¥ : e’ from joystick after tractor levers actuation
% ’ N
5 3

¥ =

[Ttem ] Price ] ) P 2 hoses to tractor
(85 | 83822502 }_3 9 e
L 5 hydraulic functions controlled
ﬁl T Q " from joystick after tractor levers actuation
\—”—‘ h‘( ‘ g
DAH
2 hoses to tractor

V3
V5 Venting
V7
'E From 3 to 13 hydraulic functions
Vi1 controlled with joystick
vi2
Vi3




< HARDI>=

RACORERIA HYDRAULICA - 02

146851 — Unién 1/4°M - 0,7 mm

78600802 — Unién MF 1/4"— HG 1/4"

78602002 — Union MF 3/8"- HG 3/8”

239014 - Union 3/8"M

289407 — Reduccion 1/4"M — 3/8"M

239012 — Reduccion 3/8'M — 1/2"M

289775 — Reduccion 1/4"M — 1/2°M

239023 — Unién 1/2"M

78600002 — Reduccion 1/2” — 3/4"M

78600202 — Reduccion 1/2"M — 3/4"M

289935 - Reduccioén 1°"M — 3/4"M

289944 — Reduccion 171/4M — 1"M

289934 - Unioén 1"1/4M

e e
--_—  —————
Uniones-HYDRAULICA 15-09-2014 Pagina 2



~HARDI>=

MANGUERAS HIDRAULICAS

28010502

MANG. 1/4” D.04 1SN R2AT

28010402

MANG. 3/16” D.03 1SN R2AT

28010602

MANG. 3/8” D.10 1SN R2AT

289895

MANG. 1/2” D.12 1SN R2AT

289981

MANG. 5/8” R4-AT WP 400 BAR

289986

MANG. 1/2” COMPACT 400 BAR

MANGUERAS HIDRAULICAS

02-05-2014

Pagina 1



Codos-CL

~HARDID>=

RACORERIA CL HYDRAULICA

28007002 — Codo 90° 13/16" ORFS a Mang.5/8" R2

28009002 — Codo 90° 9/16" ORFS a Mang.1/4" R2

28008402 — Codo 90° 1/4” a Mang.3/16" R2

28008502 — Codo 90° 1/4” a Mang.1/4” R2

28008602 — Codo 90° 3/8" a Mang.1/4” R2

28008702 — Codo 90° 3/8" a Mang.3/8" R2

28008802 — Codo 90° 1/2” a Mang.3/8” R2
28008902 - Codo 90° 1/2” a Mang.1/2" R2

28010902 ~ Codo 90° 1/2" a Mang.5/8" R2

28011002 — Codo 90° 1" a Mang.1” R2

20-04-2014

Pégina 1



Esferas-OR-07

—~HARDI>=

RACORERIA OR HYDRAULICA - 07

28013202 — Esfera 1/4” a Mang.3/16" R2

28010202 - Esfera 1/4” a Mang.1/4" R2

28010302 - Esfera 3/8" a Mang.1/4” R2

14-02-2014

Pégina 7



Tuercas-TG-01

< HARDI>=

RACORERIA TG HYDRAULICA - 01

28009102 — Tuerca 1/4” a Mang.3/16” R2
28009902 — Tuerca 9/16” ORFS a Mang.1/4” R2
28009202 — Tuerca 1/4” a Mang.1/4” R2

28009302 — Tuerca 1/4” a Mang.3/8” R2

28009402 — Tuerca 3/8" a Mang.1/4" R2
28010002 — Tuerca 11/16 ORFS a Mang.1/4" R2

28009502 — Tuerca 3/8” a Mang.3/8” R2

28009602 - Tuerca 3/8” a Mang.1/2” R2

28009702 - Tuerca 1/2" a Mang.3/8" R2

28009802 — Tuerca 1/2” a Mang.5/8” R2
28011102 — Tuerca 1/2" a Mang.1/2” R2

28011202 — Tuerca 3/4" a Mang.5/8" R2

28010102 — Tuerca 13/16” ORFS a Mang.5/8” R2
28011302 - Tuerca 13/16” ORFS a Mang.1/2" R2

28011402 — Tuerca 1” a Mang.1” R2

14-02-2014

Pagina 1



TABLA MANG. HYDRAULICAS S3/S5

|

BOXER START VERTICAL ZP2000 ~ MR2000 |

OR
DEL PISTON AL TRACTOR-Y
ELE MANG.1/4"x7700 OR1/4"—TG3/8”
PL1 | LA MANG.1/4"x8600 OR1/4"-TG3/8”
L2 MANG.1/4”x8900 OR1/4"—TG3/8”
PL2 | L1 MANG.1/4”x9200 OR1/4"—TG3/8”
L2 MANG.1/4”x9500 OR1/4"-TG3/8”
PL.V1 MANG.1/4"x10500 OR1/4"-TG3/8”
PL.V2 MANG.1/4"x11100 OR1/4"—TG3/8"
TG w ﬂ CL
BLOQUE S3/S5 AL TRACTOR -V
ZC-6/800 78016602 | MANG.1/4”x6300 TG3/8"~ CL1/4”

ZC/ZP-1000
zc-1300/ zP-1500 | /8016702

MANG.1/4"x6500 TG3/8"- CL1/4”

ZP-2000 MR-2000 | 78016802

MANG.1/4”x6700 TG3/8”- CL1/4”

MR-4000

ZP-3000 MR-3000 78016102

MANG.1/4”x8000 TG3/8"- CL1/4”

OR letl ﬂ cL
—— \
DEL BLOQUE S3/S5 AL PISTON -V
ELE 78004002 | MANG.1/4”x800 CL1/4”- OR1/4”
PL1 | L1 | 78007202 | MANG.1/4"x1700 CL1/4"— OR1/4”
L2 | 78016202 | MANG.1/4"x2000 CL1/4"— OR1/4”
PL2 | L1 | 78005902 | MANG.1/4"x2300 CL1/4"— OR1/4”
L2 78016302 | MANG.1/4”x2600 CL1/4"— OR1/4”
PL.V1 78016402 | MANG.1/4”x3600 CL1/4"— OR1/4”
PLV2 78016502 | MANG.1/4”x4200 CL1/4"— OR1/4”

Tabla mang/HY-S3/S5

20-05-2015

Pagina 1



< HARDD=

70138702 - SB3012 BOTONERA para CB2

97604102

<= SB 3012

269163

61002900

33506100

Botonera-SB3012

269176

269163

33506000

14-02-2014

Péagina 3



~HARDI>=

70172602 — CTO.CABLE M-H 3,5 MTS SUPERSEAL 6-POLOS

m__—_—__—
70172602 15-05-2014 Pégina 1



